SUNY College Cortland
Digital Commons @ Cortland

Athletic Schedules College Athletics

2002

2002 Spring Athletic Schedule

State University of New York College at Cortland

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cortland.edu/schedules


https://digitalcommons.cortland.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cortland.edu/schedules
https://digitalcommons.cortland.edu/athletics
https://digitalcommons.cortland.edu/schedules?utm_source=digitalcommons.cortland.edu%2Fschedules%2F79&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages

CORTLAND
RED DRAGONS

2002 Schedule
SPRING SPORTS




March

7

9
10
"
12
13
13
14
15
16
23
24
26
29
30

Thu.
Sat.
Sun.

Mon.

Tue.

Wed.
Wed.

Thu.
Fri.
Sat.
Sat.
Sun.
Tue.

BASEBALL

Head Coach: Joe Brown

at Methodist (NC)
at N.C. Wesleyan
% St. Rose

# Thomas More (KY) (DH)

# Central Methodist (MO)
# Methodist (NC)

# Marian (IN)

# Crichton (TN)

# Brandeis (MA)

# Missour Baptist
at Montclair St. {NJ)
at Monitclair St. (NJ)
MANSFIELD (PAR)
at Rensselaer

* at New Paltz (DH)

ITHACA

* BROCKPORT (DH)
* FREDONIA (DH)

at Rochester

* OSWEGO (DH)

at Mansfield (PA)

* UTICA/ROME (DH)
at Ithaca
PLATTSBURGH (DH)

3:00
12:00

11:00
2:00
9:30
1:30
10:00
2:00
12:30
12:00
12:00

3:30
12:00

3:00
12:00
12:00

3:30
12:00

1:00
12:00

4:00

12:00



21 Sun. * ONEONTA (DH) 12:00

23 Tue. at Cazenovia 3:30

24 Wed. MONTCLAIR ST. (N]) 4:00

25 Thu. ST. JOHN FISHER 4:00

27 Sat. RIT 2:00

28 Sun. at Hartwick (DH) 1:00

30 Tue. St. Lawrence 6:00
{at Watertown Fairgrounds)

3-5 Fri-Sun  SUNYAC Tournament TBA
16-19 Thu-Sun NCAA Div. lll Regional TBA
23-28 Thu-Tue NCAA Div. Ill World Series TBA

(at Grand Chute, Wis.)

* SUNYAC game % at Daytona, FL
# at Ormond Beach, FL

SOFTBALL
Head Coach: Julie Lenhart
March
10 Sun. # Denison (OH) 6:00
10 Sun. # Westminster (PA) 7:50
12 Tue.  # Muskingum (OH) 2:20
12 Tue. # Marietta (OH) 6:00
13 Wed.  #Baldwin-Wallace (OH) 8:50

13 Wed. # Coast Guard (CT) 12:30



14 Thu.
14 Thu.
22-23 Fn-Sat
26 Tue.
29 Fri.
30 Sat.

Beril
I Mon.
3 Wed.
6 Sat.
6 Sat.
9 Tue.
13 Sat.
14 Sun.
16 Tue.
21 Sun.
24 Wed.
26 Fn.
27 Sat
May
2-4 Thu-Sat
9-12 Thu-Sun

# Carroll (W1) 8:50
# Simpson (1A) 10:40
at Montclair/Kean Tournament TBA
at Elmira (DH) 3:00
* PLATTSBURGH (DH) 3:00
* POTSDAM (DH) 1:00
* at Oneonta (DH) 3:00
ITHACA (DH) 3:00
CAZENOVIA 11:00
ST. LAWRENCE 3:00
* OSWEGO (DH) 4:00
* UTICA/ROME (DH) 1:00
RIT (DH) 1:00
* at Brockport (DH) 3:00
* NEW PALTZ (DH) 1:00
* at Geneseo (DH) 3:00
* at Buffalo St. (DH) 3:00
* at Fredonia (DH) 1:00
SUNYAC Tournament TBA
NCAA Div. Il Regional TBA
16-20 Thu-Mon NCAA Div. [ll World Series TBA

(at Eau Claire, Wi)

* SUNYAC game
# Rebel Spring Games (Orlando, L)



MEN'S LACROSSE

Head Coach: Lelan Rogers
March
2 Sat. at Adelphi 1:00
10 Sun. Springfield (MA) 1:00
(at Duke Univ., Durham, NC)
16 Sat. at Salisbury (MD) 1:00
19 Tue. * UTICA/ROME 4:00
23 Sat. OHIO WESLEYAN 1:00
27T Wed. * at Geneseo 4:00
30 Sat. * OSWEGO 1:00
April
3 Wed. NAZARETH 4:00
6 Sat. at Hartwick 12:00
10 Wed. at Ithaca 4:00
13 Sat. RIT 1:00
17 Wed. * BROCKPORT 4:00
20 Sat. * at Plattsburgh 1:00
24 Wed. * POTSDAM 4:00
27 Sat * at Oneonta 1:00
May
I Wed. SUNYAC Semifinals 4:00
4 Sat. SUNYAC finals 1:00
8 Wed. NCAA Div. Il First Round TBA
11/12 Sat/Sun  NCAA Div. lIl Quarterfinals TBA
18/19 Sat/Sun NCAA Div. lll Semifinals TBA
26 Sun. NCAA Div. lll Finals TBA

(at Rutgers Univ.)

* SUNYAC game



WOMEN'S LACROSSE
Head Coach: Cynthia Wetmore

March )
19 Tue. at Hartwick 4:00
21 Thu. ROCHESTER 4:00
23 Sat. COLLEGE of NEW JERSEY  1:00
26 Tue. HAMILTON 4:00
April
2 Tue. * at Potsdam 4:00
5 Hl * BUFFALO ST. 4:00
6 Sat. * FREDONIA 1:00
10 Wed. * NEW PALTZ 4:00
12 Fni. * at Brockport 4:00
13 Sat. * at Geneseo 1:00
16 Tue. * ONEONTA 4:00
18 Thu. * at Oswego 4:00
21 Sun. ITHACA 1:00
23 Tue. at William Smith 4:00
26 Fri. SUNYAC Semifinals TBA
27 Sat. SUNYAC Finals TBA
May
TBA NYSWCAA Tournament TBA
11-12 Sat-Sun  NCAA Div. Il Regional TBA

18-19 Sat-Sun  NCAA Div. lll *Final Four” TBA

* SUNYAC game



MEN'S and WOMEN'S
OUTDOOR TRACK and FIELD

Men's Head Coach: Larry Czarnecki
Women's Head Coach: Jennifer Potter

April
6 Sat.

13 Sat.
20 Sat.
23 Tue.
T Sat

May
10 Fn.

Il Sat.
16-17 Thu-Fri

at Ithaca Invitational 10:30

at Moravian (PA) Quad Meet  9:30

at Lafayette (PA) Invitational  9:00

at Ithaca (dual meet) 3:30

SUNYAC Championships 9:00
(at Dietz Stadium, Kingston)

at Albany Invitational 2:00

at All-Army Classic 3:00

ECAC Div. Il Championships TBA
(at Springfield (MA) College)

23-25 Thu-Sat NCAA Div. Il Championships 10:30

(at Macalester (MN) College)

Cortland Sports Hotline

(607) 753-2521

Cortland Web Page

HOME GAMES IN BOLD CAPS
(All schedules subject to change)



'\{oﬁﬂo{.} M

Stay with someone you know
Call 1-800-HOLIDAY or your travel agent

* 150 Newly Renovated Rooms

* Heated Indoor Pool

* 5 Minutes to SUNY Cortland

* "River Junction" Restaurant and Lounge

* Easy On/OfT 1-81, Exit 11

* Non-smoking Rooms

* Complimentary In-room Coffee Makers,

Hairdryers and Ironing Boards

2 River Street
Cortland, NY 13045
(607) 756-4431
The Holiday Inn Cortland

is a proud sponsor of
; SUNY Cortland Athletics

A iy



	2002 Spring Athletic Schedule
	tmp.1582215048.pdf.tQ8tQ

