SUNY College Cortland

Digital Commons @ Cortland

Athletic Schedules College Athletics

2002

2002 Spring Athletic Schedule

State University of New York College at Cortland

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cortland.edu/schedules

CORTLAND RED DRAGONS



2002 Schedule SPRING SPORTS

BASEBALL

Head Coach: Joe Brown

Marc	h		
7	Thu.	at Methodist (NC)	3:00
9	Sat.	at N.C. Wesleyan	12:00
10	Sun.	% St. Rose	7:00
11	Mon.	# Thomas More (KY) (DH)	11:00
12	Tue.	# Central Methodist (MO)	2:00
13	Wed.	# Methodist (NC)	9:30
13	Wed.	# Marian (IN)	1:30
14	Thu.	# Crichton (TN)	10:00
15	Fri.	# Brandeis (MA)	2:00
16	Sat.	# Missouri Baptist	12:30
23	Sat.	at Montclair St. (NJ)	12:00
24	Sun.	at Montclair St. (NJ)	12:00
26	Tue.	MANSFIELD (PA)	3:00
29	Fri.	at Rensselaer	3:30
30	Sat.	* at New Paltz (DH)	12:00
April			
2	Tue.	ITHACA	3:00
6	Sat.	* BROCKPORT (DH)	12:00
7	Sun.	* FREDONIA (DH)	12:00
11	Thu.	at Rochester	3:30
13	Sat.	* OSWEGO (DH)	12:00
14	Sun.	at Mansfield (PA)	1:00
17	Wed.	* UTICA/ROME (DH)	12:00
18	Thu.	at Ithaca	4:00
20	Sat.	PLATTSBURGH (DH)	12:00

23	inu.	31. JUNIA FISHER	4.00
27	Sat.	RIT	2:00
28	Sun.	at Hartwick (DH)	1:00
30	Tue.	St. Lawrence (at Watertown Fairgrounds)	6:00
May			
3-5	Fri-Sun	SUNYAC Tournament	TBA
16-19	Thu-Sun	NCAA Div. III Regional	TBA
23-28	Thu-Tue	NCAA Div. III World Series (at Grand Chute, Wis.)	TBA
	NYAC gam ormond Be	e % at Daytona, FL ach, FL	
		SOFTBALL	

* ONEONTA (DH)

ST JOHN EIGHED

MONTCLAIR ST. (NJ)

at Cazenovia

12:00

3:30

4:00

4-00

12:30

21 Sun.

23 Tue.

24 Wed.

25 Thu

13 Wed.

March

Sun.	# Denison (OH)	6:00
Sun.	# Westminster (PA)	7:50
Tue.	# Muskingum (OH)	2:20
Tue.	# Marietta (OH)	6:00
Wed.	# Baldwin-Wallace (OH)	8:50
	Sun. Tue. Tue.	Sun. # Westminster (PA) Tue. # Muskingum (OH) Tue. # Marietta (OH)

Coast Guard (CT)

Head Coach: Julie Lenhart

14	Thu.	# Carroll (WI)	8:50
14	Thu.	# Simpson (IA)	10:40
22-23	Fri-Sat	at Montclair/Kean Tournament	TBA
26	Tue.	at Elmira (DH)	3:00
29	Fri.	* PLATTSBURGH (DH)	3:00
30	Sat.	* POTSDAM (DH)	1:00
April			
- 1	Mon.	* at Oneonta (DH)	3:00
3	Wed.	ITHACA (DH)	3:00
6	Sat.	CAZENOVIA	11:00
6	Sat.	ST. LAWRENCE	3:00
9	Tue.	* OSWEGO (DH)	4:00
13	Sat.	* UTICA/ROME (DH)	1:00
14	Sun.	RIT (DH)	1:00
16	Tue.	* at Brockport (DH)	3:00
21	Sun.	* NEW PALTZ (DH)	1:00
24	Wed.	* at Geneseo (DH)	3:00
26	Fri.	* at Buffalo St. (DH)	3:00
27	Sat.	* at Fredonia (DH)	1:00
May			
2-4	Thu-Sat	SUNYAC Tournament	TBA
9-12	Thu-Sun	NCAA Div. III Regional	TBA
16-20	Thu-Mon	NCAA Div. III World Series	TBA

(at Eau Claire, WI)

^{*} SUNYAC game

[#] Rebel Spring Games (Orlando, FL)

MEN'S LACROSSE Head Coach: Lelan Rogers

Marc	n		
2	Sat.	at Adelphi	1:00
10	Sun.	Springfield (MA)	1:00
		(at Duke Univ., Durham, NC,)
16	Sat.	at Salisbury (MD)	1:00
19	Tue.	* UTICA/ROME	4:00
23	Sat.	OHIO WESLEYAN	1:00
27	Wed.	* at Geneseo	4:00
30	Sat.	* OSWEGO	1:00
April			
3	Wed.	NAZARETH	4:00
6	Sat.	at Hartwick	12:00
10	Wed.	at Ithaca	4:00
13	Sat.	RIT	1:00
17	Wed.	* BROCKPORT	4:00
20	Sat.	* at Plattsburgh	1:00
24	Wed.	* POTSDAM	4:00
27	Sat.	* at Oneonta	1:00
May			
	Wed.	SUNYAC Semifinals	4:00
4	Sat.	SUNYAC Finals	1:00
8	Wed.	NCAA Div. III First Round	TBA
11/12	Sat/Sun	NCAA Div. III Quarterfinals	TBA
18/19	Sat/Sun	NCAA Div. III Semifinals	TBA
26	Sun.	NCAA Div. III Finals	TBA
		(at Rutgers Univ.)	

^{*} SUNYAC game

March

WOMEN'S LACROSSE Head Coach: Cynthia Wetmore

Marc	h		
19	Tue.	at Hartwick	4:00
21	Thu.	ROCHESTER	4:00
23	Sat.	COLLEGE of NEW JERSEY	1:00
26	Tue.	HAMILTON	4:00
April			
2	Tue.	* at Potsdam	4:00
5	Fri.	* BUFFALO ST.	4:00
6	Sat.	* FREDONIA	1:00
10	Wed.	* NEW PALTZ	4:00
12	Fri.	* at Brockport	4:00
13	Sat.	* at Geneseo	1:00
16	Tue.	* ONEONTA	4:00
18	Thu.	* at Oswego	4:00
21	Sun.	ITHACA	1:00
23	Tue.	at William Smith	4:00
26	Fri.	SUNYAC Semifinals	TBA
27	Sat.	SUNYAC Finals	TBA
May			
	TBA	NYSWCAA Tournament	TBA
11-12	Sat-Sun	NCAA Div. III Regional	TBA

18-19 Sat-Sun NCAA Div. III "Final Four"

TBA

^{*} SUNYAC game

MEN'S and WOMEN'S OUTDOOR TRACK and FIELD

Men's Head Coach: Larry Czarnecki Women's Head Coach: Jennifer Potter

April			
6	Sat.	at Ithaca Invitational	10:30
13	Sat.	at Moravian (PA) Quad Meet	9:30
20	Sat.	at Lafayette (PA) Invitational	9:00
23	Tue.	at Ithaca (dual meet)	3:30
27	Sat.	SUNYAC Championships (at Dietz Stadium, Kingston)	9:00
May		,	
10	Fri.	at Albany Invitational	2:00
11	Sat.	at All-Army Classic	3:00
	TL . F.	CONC DI . III Chambian Line	TOB

at All-Army Classic 3:00
16-17 Thu-Fri ECAC Div. III Championships TBA
(at Springfield (MA) College)
23-25 Thu-Sat NCAA Div. III Championships 10:30

Cortland Sports Hotline (607) 753-2521

(at Macalester (MN) College)

Cortland Web Page

HOME GAMES IN BOLD CAPS (All schedules subject to change)

Holiday Dnn

Stay with someone you know ™

Call 1-800-HOLIDAY or your travel agent

- * 150 Newly Renovated Rooms
- * Heated Indoor Pool
- * 5 Minutes to SUNY Cortland
- * "River Junction" Restaurant and Lounge
- * Easy On/Off I-81, Exit 11
- * Non-smoking Rooms
- * Complimentary In-room Coffee Makers, Hairdryers and Ironing Boards

2 River Street Cortland, NY 13045 (607) 756-4431

The Holiday Inn Cortland is a proud sponsor of SUNY Cortland Athletics





